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HDCP
John Andren 31 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16
Robert Bajorek 12 1 1
Dustin Barnhardt 11 1 1 1 1 4
Ron Barnhardt 9 1 1 2
Bobby Bates 25 1 1 2
Lenny Boguslaw 32 2 1 3 6
Mark Boguslaw 24 1 2 3
Mike Boguslaw 20 1 1 1 3
Chris Bowers 3 0
Kenny Buesch 31 2 3 1 6
Danny Carter 15 1 1 1 1 2 6
Scott Cheek 11 1 1 1 3
Bob Dann 12 1 1
Clark Davison 15 1 1 2
Mike DiCiccio 11 0
Gary Fesperman 7 1 1
Ritchie Fesperman 3 0
Aaron Flowe 14 1 4 1 1 1 8
Mike Flowe 25 1 3 3 1 1 1 10
Erick Fowler 36 5 1 5 3 1 1 1 1 1 19
Coy Green 36 0
Dylan Hamel 14 1 1 1 3
Ray Joles 36 1 1
Clint Jones 16 1 1
Steve Jones 33 1 1
John Karpinski 23 2 1 3
Roy Kelly 30 0
Dave Lane 16 0
Bret Leonard 28 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8
Ryan Leonard 11 1 1 2
Wes Leonard 16 1 1 1 1 1 5
Rick Lopez 16  1 1 1 1 4
Robert Lundgren 15 1 1
Shawn McDonald 20 3 3
Juan Melchor 7 1 1
Dwight Melgaard 21  1 1 1 3
Grant Melgaard 35 1 1 2
Todd Melgaard 15 1 2 1 1 5
Todd Melgaard Jr. 30 1 1 2 4
Dan Mowers 23 1 1
Frank Paras 11 1 1 2
Dillon Stevens 32 1 1 2
Mark Stevens 22 3 1 3 7
Terry Tarlton 22 1 1 2
Jeff Tompkins 21 1 1 1 3
Barkley Truitt 14 1 1 2
Tom Wachtstetter 24 3 1 4
Chad White 6 0
Jerry White 31 1 1 1 3
Wayne Zuk 21 1 1 1 1 4
Total Shares Purchased: 1 1 1 8 1 2 1 1 2 3 7 3 1 3 0 4 3 38 7 4 0 4 1 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 7 2 4 0 1 3 1 5 3 1 0 2 6 4 1 1 1 2 1 10 170
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2022 Scratchers and Hackers Golf Invitational Calcutta
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HDCP
John Andren 31
Robert Bajorek 12
Dustin Barnhardt 11 $0 $0 $106 $106 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $106 $0 $0 $106 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Ron Barnhardt 9
Bobby Bates 25
Lenny Boguslaw 32
Mark Boguslaw 24
Mike Boguslaw 20
Chris Bowers 3
Kenny Buesch 31
Danny Carter 15
Scott Cheek 11
Bob Dann 12
Clark Davison 15
Mike DiCiccio 11
Gary Fesperman 7
Ritchie Fesperman 3
Aaron Flowe 14
Mike Flowe 25
Erick Fowler 36
Coy Green 36
Dylan Hamel 14 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $425 $0 $0 $425 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Ray Joles 36
Clint Jones 16
Steve Jones 33
John Karpinski 23
Roy Kelly 30
Dave Lane 16
Bret Leonard 28
Ryan Leonard 11
Wes Leonard 16
Rick Lopez 16
Robert Lundgren 15
Shawn McDonald 20
Juan Melchor 7
Dwight Melgaard 21
Grant Melgaard 35
Todd Melgaard 15 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $510 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,020 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Todd Melgaard Jr. 30
Dan Mowers 23
Frank Paras 11
Dillon Stevens 32
Mark Stevens 22 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,821 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Terry Tarlton 22
Jeff Tompkins 21
Barkley Truitt 14
Tom Wachtstetter 24
Chad White 6
Jerry White 31
Wayne Zuk 21

Total Winnings:$0 $0 $106 $106 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $616 $0 $0 $106 $0 $0 $0 $2,841 $425 $0 $0 $425 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $425
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $425 $1,275
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $510 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $510 $2,550
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $607 $1,821 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,250
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $510 $0 $0 $0 $607 $1,821 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $935 $8,500
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Winnings


